POLAR TIDE/PSI

start time: 01/22/06 01:58:56 UT
stop time: 01/22/06 10:54:01 UT

3 spins averaged

collapse option 2
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ranges use
Obs.ene

spin a
polar

d for average:

rgy: 0.32 — 410.62 eV
ngle: 0.00° — 360.00°
channels: 1 = 7
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time 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00

Re 4.8
Lshell 4.8
mit 14.0
mlat -1.8
invliat 62.7

no minimum subtracted

3.2

3.8

14.0
24.7
59.1

1.8
16.8
2.4
70.8
75.9

2.9 4.6 5.9

3.5 13.0 45.0
2.2 2.5 3.3
-22.3 —53.4 —68.6
57.9 73.9 81.4

instr_sens: no correction
calibration: tide_calib.v6
mass_calibration: mass_calib.v7
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08:00 09:00 10:00

7.0

7.8 8.4

100.0 100.0 100.0

5.1 8.3 10.6
—-77.4 -79.3 -74.9
85.3 86.2 84.8
s/c = 0.
attitude: 06012205.cdf
orbit:

level—zero: 06012201.dat




